File Number

0000085929

0000080797

0000086100

0000085989

0000085659

0000085637

0000085738

0000086029

REPORT NO. PN-1-191015-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/15/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Extension of
CP

Minor
Modification
Amendment

License To

Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Extension of
CP

Service

DTV

LPD

FL

FM

LPD

FX

DTV

DCA

Call Sign

WOFL

KCNH-
LD

WRBP-
LP

WMFT

WYCN-
LD

W295Al

WHDT

WDCO-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

41225

186288

195676

83088

64996

142575

83929

57905

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

22

26

92.5

88.9

36

106.9

42

24

City, State

ORLANDO, FL

JOPLIN, MO

WISCONSIN
RAPIDS, WI

TUSCALOOSA
, AL

Providence, RI

MARION, VA

STUART, FL

WOODSTOCK,
VA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

DTV America
Corporation

CALVARY CHAPEL
OF WISCONSIN
RAPIDS, INC.

THE MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE OF
CHICAGO

STATION VENTURE
OPERATIONS, LP

POSITIVE
ALTERNATIVE
RADIO, INC.

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

WMTM, LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000085666

0000085799

0000085813

0000085612

0000051701

0000085608

0000085719

0000085806

REPORT NO. PN-1-191015-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/15/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor

Modification

Displacement
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

FX

LPT

LPT

FX

LPD

FX

FL

LPT

Call Sign

W279EC

K14SE-D

K28PB-D

W248AP

KRJIR-LP

W265BO

WDWR-

LP

K20NT-D

Facility ID  Station Type

202574
54292 Main
54305 Main
143899
64982 Main
151004
196420
54299 Main

Channel/Freq.

103.7

14

28

97.5

44

100.9

93.1

20

City, State
HARRISBURG,

PA

MCDERMITT,
NV

MCDERMITT,
NV

VALPARAISO,
IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CLEAR CHANNEL
BROADCASTING
LICENSES, INC.

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

Larry langford , Jr .

SACRAMENTO  WORD OF GOD

, CA

YORK, AL

AVA MARIA, FL

MCDERMITT,
NV

FELLOWSHIP, INC.

Paul Scott Alexander ,
JR.

Ave Maria Community
Radio, Inc.

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

Status Date

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

Status
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Received

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000085742

0000085802

0000085905

0000086115

0000085817

0000085995

0000085803

0000085760

REPORT NO. PN-1-191015-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/15/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

Displacement

Construction
Permit

Extension of
CP

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

FR

DTV

FM

LPT

FM

Call Sign

K18JF-D

K16JZ-D

WDID-LD

NEW

WISC-TV

WMBV

K18NG-D

KCLZ

Facility ID  Station Type

183746

54293

191242

743899

65143

43690

54298

183327

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

21

16

29

50

91.9

18

955

City, State

LAFAYETTE,
LA

MCDERMITT,

NV

SAVANNAH,
GA

MISSION, SD

MADISON, WI

DIXONS MILLS

, AL

MCDERMITT,
NV

TWENTYNINE

PALMS BAS,
CA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

HC2
BROADCASTING
LICENSE INC.

Voice Of 1 VO1
America

TELEVISION
WISCONSIN, INC.

THE MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE OF
CHICAGO

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019 Pending
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/10/2019  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191015-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/15/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000085908 Displacement  LPD WUEO- 182024 Main 11 MACON, GA DTV AMERICA 10/10/2019  Accepted
LD CORPORATION For Filing
0000085975 Renewal of FM WRNF 87367 Main 89.5 SELMA, AL THE MOODY BIBLE 10/10/2019  Accepted
License INSTITUTE OF For Filing
CHICAGO
0000051701 Displacement  LPD KRJR-LP 64982 Main 44 SACRAMENTO  WORD OF GOD 04/10/2018  Accepted
, CA FELLOWSHIP, INC. For Filing
0000085902 Modification FM WVGC 84470 Main 96.7 TIGNALL, GA AUGUSTA RADIO 10/10/2019  Accepted
of License FELLOWSHIP For Filing
INSTITUTE, INC.
0000085602 License To FX K222CD 148343 92.3 SHERMAN, TX HISPANIC FAMILY 10/09/2019  Accepted
Cover CHRISTIAN For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
0000085612 Minor FX W248AP 143899 97.5 VALPARAISO, Larry Langford , Jr . 10/10/2019 Received
Modification IN
Amendment
0000085537 Minor FS KYLI 164142 Main 96.7 BUNKERVILLE =~ FARMWORKER 10/09/2019  Accepted
Modification , NV EDUCATIONAL For Filing
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.
0000085943 License To LPD K31PS-D 189720 31 LAKESHORE, California TV License 10/10/2019 Accepted
Cover CA Company, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191015-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/15/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000086120 Minor FX W229DH 201655 93.7 JOHNSON Kenneth C. Hill 10/10/2019  Accepted
Modification CITY, TN For Filing
0000085919 Extension of DTV WRBW 54940 Main 28 ORLANDO, FL FOX TELEVISION 10/10/2019  Accepted
CP STATIONS, LLC For Filing
0000086069 License To FM KSLK 203709 Main 101.7 SELAWIK, AK NOME SEVENTH- 10/10/2019  Accepted
Cover DAY ADVENTIST For Filing
CHURCH
0000086243 Minor LPD K480L-D 130352 Main 8 RIO GRANDE LA PALABRA 10/10/2019  Accepted
Modification CITY, TX VIVIENTE For Filing
MINISTRIES
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