File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000085929	Extension of CP	DTV	WOFL	41225	Main	22	ORLANDO, FL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080797	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	KCNH- LD	186288		26	JOPLIN, MO	DTV America Corporation	10/10/2019	Received
0000086100	License To Cover	FL	WRBP- LP	195676		92.5	WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI	CALVARY CHAPEL OF WISCONSIN RAPIDS, INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085989	Renewal of License	FM	WMFT	83088	Main	88.9	TUSCALOOSA , AL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085659	License To Cover	LPD	WYCN- LD	64996	Main	36	Providence, RI	STATION VENTURE OPERATIONS, LP	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085637	License To Cover	FX	W295AI	142575		106.9	MARION, VA	POSITIVE ALTERNATIVE RADIO, INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085738	License To Cover	DTV	WHDT	83929	Main	42	STUART, FL	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086029	Extension of CP	DCA	WDCO- CD	57905	Main	24	WOODSTOCK, VA	WMTM, LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000085666	License To Cover	FX	W279EC	202574		103.7	HARRISBURG, PA	CLEAR CHANNEL BROADCASTING LICENSES, INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085799	License To Cover	LPT	K14SE-D	54292	Main	14	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085813	License To Cover	LPT	K28PB-D	54305	Main	28	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085612	Minor Modification	FX	W248AP	143899		97.5	VALPARAISO, IN	Larry langford , Jr .	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000051701	Displacement Amendment	LPD	KRJR-LP	64982	Main	44	SACRAMENTO , CA	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	10/10/2019	Received
0000085608	License To Cover	FX	W265BO	151004		100.9	YORK, AL	Paul Scott Alexander , JR .	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085719	Renewal of License	FL	WDWR- LP	196420		93.1	AVA MARIA, FL	Ave Maria Community Radio, Inc.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085806	License To Cover	LPT	K20NT-D	54299	Main	20	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000085742	Minor Modification	LPD	K18JF-D	183746		21	LAFAYETTE, LA	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085802	License To Cover	LPD	K16JZ-D	54293	Main	16	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085905	Displacement	LPD	WDID-LD	191242		29	SAVANNAH, GA	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086115	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	743899	Main		MISSION, SD	Voice Of 1 VO1 America	10/10/2019	Pending
0000085817	Extension of CP	DTV	WISC-TV	65143	Main	50	MADISON, WI	TELEVISION WISCONSIN, INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085995	Renewal of License	FM	WMBV	43690	Main	91.9	DIXONS MILLS , AL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085803	License To Cover	LPT	K18NG-D	54298	Main	18	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085760	Minor Modification	FM	KCLZ	183327		95.5	TWENTYNINE PALMS BAS, CA	ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000085908	Displacement	LPD	WUEO- LD	182024	Main	11	MACON, GA	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085975	Renewal of License	FM	WRNF	87367	Main	89.5	SELMA, AL	THE MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE OF CHICAGO	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000051701	Displacement	LPD	KRJR-LP	64982	Main	44	SACRAMENTO , CA	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	04/10/2018	Accepted For Filing
0000085902	Modification of License	FM	WVGC	84470	Main	96.7	TIGNALL, GA	AUGUSTA RADIO FELLOWSHIP INSTITUTE, INC.	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085602	License To Cover	FX	K222CD	148343		92.3	SHERMAN, TX	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	10/09/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085612	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W248AP	143899		97.5	VALPARAISO, IN	Larry Langford , Jr .	10/10/2019	Received
0000085537	Minor Modification	FS	KYLI	164142	Main	96.7	BUNKERVILLE , NV	FARMWORKER EDUCATIONAL RADIO NETWORK, INC.	10/09/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085943	License To Cover	LPD	K31PS-D	189720		31	LAKESHORE, CA	California TV License Company, LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000086120	Minor Modification	FX	W229DH	201655		93.7	JOHNSON CITY, TN	Kenneth C. Hill	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085919	Extension of CP	DTV	WRBW	54940	Main	28	ORLANDO, FL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086069	License To Cover	FM	KSLK	203709	Main	101.7	SELAWIK, AK	NOME SEVENTH- DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086243	Minor Modification	LPD	K48OL-D	130352	Main	8	RIO GRANDE CITY, TX	LA PALABRA VIVIENTE MINISTRIES	10/10/2019	Accepted For Filing